## M14000008944

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: M(ONS FB(M)
Office Use Only



07/21/17--01010--011 \*\*35.00



S. WARREN AUG 1 8 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 28, 2017

۰.

RENAE KEITT 221 SCENIC HIGHWAY LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30046

SUBJECT: ARK TEMPORARY STAFFING, LLC Ref. Number: M14000008944

We have received your document for ARK TEMPORARY STAFFING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00015335

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** 

ARK TEMPORARY StaFFFFNG, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company) With DRAWAL of Authority to TRANSACT BUSINESS SUBJECT:

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

RENAE KEitt

ARK TEMPORARY STAFFING, LLC

221 SCENic HWY

LANRENCEVILLE, GA 30046

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

RENAE KEIH at (770) 962-5099 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**Registration Section** 

P.O. Box 6327

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

**Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

¢
t

□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

## NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

ARK TEMPORARY STAFFING, 200 (Name of limited Jiability company)

GEORGIA (Jurisdiction of its organization)

(Date registered with Florida Department of State)

(Florida Document Number)

This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state.

Kerae Lett (Signature of authorized representative)

RENAE KEitt (Typed or printed name of signee)

17 AUG 17 PH 1: 26

Filing Fee: \$25.00